LaampPION

Power & force

MNnocTpnpoBaHHbIM KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTel

Mogpaens: AG243

Ne ApTuKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTuKkyn HanmeHoBaHue K-so
1 02050070030 Craprtep B cbope 1 34 03090020022 MNoAWMNHMK NOPLUHEeBOro NanbLa 1
2 02050120002 DUNbTP TONAUBHBIN 1 35 02020030014 Konbuo cTtonopHoe nanbua 2
3 61330010002 LLnaHr ToNAMBHbIN 1 36 02010020012 MNopweHb 1
4 02080030025 YnnoTHeHMe wnaHra 1 37 02020010009 Manew nopwHa 1
5 61330010003 LLnaHr npalimepa 1 38 02020020008 Konbuo nopwHesoe 2
6 70050030019 BaK TonmnBHbIN 1 39 02070010037 MpoKknagka umnnHapa 1
7 02110020026 MNpo6ka TonnusHoro 6aka 1 40 70070130019 UnamHap 1
8 03010010062 Bont M5x20 12 41 L7T CBeya 3axuraHma 1
9 02020160439 3alwmTa TonMBHoro 6aka 1 42 70030030683 Kpbiwka unamHapa 1
10 02080020087 AmopTusatop 6aka 1 43 70030030684 Hanpasnsatowana peweTka 1
11 02010030018 Mpoknagka nog ctaptep 1 44 03010040068 BuHT 4,2x12 1
12 02050100006 Mnata cobauek craptepa 1 45 02070010165 MpoKknagKa raywutens 1
13 03100010009 CanbHWK KoneHsana 12x22x7 1 46 02050010046 Fnywwutens 1
14 70070050054 KapTep cTopoHa ctapTepa 1 47 03020030016 Bont 5x10 2
15 02070010124 MpoknagkKa KapTtepa 1 48 03010010058 Bont M5x25 6
16 03090010016 MoawunnHmk KoneHsana 6202 2 49 02070010086 MpoKknagKka nog Tenaon3onaTop 1
17 02020120037/ KoneHsan 1 50 70030020015 Tennousonatop 1

02020120083

18 03070010002 LLInoHKa maxoBurKa 1 51 02070010073 MNpoknagka nog, kap6topatop 1
19 03060010004 LTndT KapTepa 2 52 02050020105 Kapb6topatop 1
20 70070050055 KapTep cTopoHa maxoBuka 1 53 70030040012 Onopa Bo3aywHoro ¢punbTpa 1
21 03100010024 CanbHuK KoneHsana 15x30x7 1 54 02020160533 MnaTa onopbl 1

T IV| b v https:/tm.by

M ONLINE STORE

MHTepHeT-MaFa3I/IH




(aamMpPION

Power & force MNNoCcTpUpoBaHHBbIi KaTasor 3anacHbiX YyacTeit Mopenb: AG243
22 03010010069 Bont 5x30 4 55 03010010077 Bont M5x55 2
23 02050030073 Maxosuk 1 56 02090010044 dUNbTP BO3AYLIHBIN 1
24 02050030118/ MarHeTo 1 57 70030040107 Kpblwka Bo3gywHoro ¢puabtpa 1
02050030132

25 02050050181 MpoBOA, BbIKNOYEHMA 3aXKUTAHNA 2 58 02110030079 BoAT KpenneHus KpbiWwKK ¢puabTpa 1
26 03040020018 Larba 1 59 03010010036 bont rnywuntena 1
27 03050010008 LWaitba 1 60 03040020015 LWaiba 2
28 03030010017 laiKa KpenneHna maxosuka M8x1,25 1 61 03050010012 LWaiba 2
29 03040050048 LWaitba 1 62 02080020012 3arnyuika 1
30 02050160006 CuenneHve 1 63 03040010010 LWaiiba 1
31 03040050043 LWariba 10x14 2 64 02060050019 MopleHb KomnnekT 1
32 02020130003 bont KpenneHusa cuenneHuna 2 65 02060050020 MopwHeBas rpynna 1
33 70070030022 KpbiwKa cuenneHma 1 66

TMVby

M ONLINE STORE

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasvH




Laampron
Power & force

MnntocTpnpoBaHHbIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTei

Mogaenb: AG243

53 54 55 57 5-9

Rar

5-14

) 27 36 31 32
Ne ApTHKYN HaumeHoBaHue K-so | Ne ApTUKYA HaumeHoBaHue K-80
1 51010240034 Asuratennb 1 5-12 16252234/ Tpoc rasa 1
02050040020

2 70080070035 PeayKTop KOMNAEKT 1 5-13 61340020001 | O6osnouka Tpoca 1
2-1 | 02020050015 bapabaH cuenneHus 1 5-14 02050050155 MpoBoAa BbIKNKOYEHMA 3aXKMUTAHUA 1
2-2 | 70070080035 Kopnyc peayktopa, Bepx 1 5-15 70030070422 | CTOnOpHbIM pblyar KypKa rasa 1
2-3 | 03060010004 WtmoT 4 5-16 02020110029 | Mpy»*1Ha CTONOPHOrO pblyara 1
2-4 | 03090010012 MoawunHuk 6202-2RS/P5 2 5-17 | 03030060007 | laiika M5 1
2-5 | 03120020004 Konbuo ctonopHoe 1 6 02050210002 Pynb 1
2-6 | 03120010005 Konbuo ctonopHoe 1 7 02500010006 | MnacTtvHa nog penykTop 1
2-7 | 80020030001 LLlectepHa BeayLwas 1 8 02080010027 | MpoknagKa —amopTM3aTop 1
2-8 | 70070080036 Kopnyc peayktopa, cpeaHaa YacTb 1 9 02080010028 | Llaiiba 4
2-9 | 03090010034 MoawunnHuk 6201 3 10 03010110038 | BonT M8 4
2-10 | 80020030002 LlectepHa Begomasn 1 11 03010010081 | boAaT KpenieHuA WHeKa 1
2-11 | 03090010009 NoawunnHnk 6004 1 12 C8052 Byp 150x740 mm 1
2-12 | 03100010004 CanbHuK peayktopa 20x35x7 1 13 02110030022 | XomyT 1
2-13 | 70070080034 Kopnyc pegyktopa Hu3 1 14 03080010008 | Kntoy wecturpaHHbIn 6 mm 1
2-14 | 03010010033 bont M5x45 4 15 03080010005 | Kntou wecturpaHHbIi 5 mm 1
2-15 | 03010010046 Bbont M5x30 2 16 03080030004 | Kntod KombuHMpoBaHHbIM 17x19 1
2-16 | 03010110037 BonT-3arnywka M10 1 17 03080020003 | Kntou 10x13 1

TMVby

M ONLINE STORE

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasvH




(aamMpPION

Power & force MNNoCcTpUpoBaHHBbIi KaTasor 3anacHbiX YyacTeit Mopenb: AG243

2-17 | 03010010011 Bbont M5x25 2 18 70080010001 | KaHnuctpaln

3 03010010013 Bont M6x20 4 19 02110030207 | O4KM 3aWMUTHbIE

4 02080020102 HabanpalHWK pyKOATKM 1 20 04090010030 | MepyaTku

5 70080080110 PyKoATKa ynpaBaeHUA KOMNAEKT 1 21 C8061 Bbyp 60x740 mm
5-1 03010040036 BuHT 2,9%10,1 1 22 C8050 byp 80x740 mm
5-2 | 70030070423 KHonKa 610KMpPoBKM 1 23 C8051 Bbyp 100x740 mm
5-3 | 02020110044 Mpy*KMHa KHOMKKW 1 24 C8053 Bbyp 200x740
5-4 | 70030070218 PykoAaTKka neBas NonoBMHa 1 25 C8057 byp ana nbga 150x740 mm
5-5 | 02050050295 BbIkntoyaTenb 3axuraHua 1 26 C8058 Bbyp ana nbga 200x740 mm
5-6 | 70030070092 CTONOpPHbLIV WTNOT 1 27 02020080009 | XBocToBWK bypa
5-7 | 70030070421 Kypok rasa 1 28 C8066 Hox ana 6ypa 100mm
5-8 | 02020110028 Mpy*KMHa KypKa rasa 1 29 C8067 Hox ana 6ypa 150 mm
5-9 70030070166 PykoaTka npaBas nonosmHa 1 30 C8063 Hox ana nbaa , KOMNAEKT 2 Wt
5-10 | 03010040038 BuHT 3,516 2 31 02020070145 | XsocToBWK bypa ona nbaa
5-11 | 03010010045 BuHT 5x30 1 32 C8064 Hox ana nbaa, KOMNAEKT 2wt

TMVby

M ONLINE STORE

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasvH






